
Alaska Rifle Club 
Craig Parker (Living) 11th Memorial Vintage Rifle Match 

September 5, 2015 
 
                           Match Results 

 
 

5V Target                                               200 yards X 40 shots 

Competitor 
Last, First 

Rifle Caliber Total 
Score 

 

1.  Ford, Mark 

2.  Maxey, Ty 

3.  Zanis, Jon 

4.  Adler, Lee 

5.  Friest, Mark 

6.  Klavan, Abe 

7.  Miller, Mark 

8.  Keiser, Terry 

9.  Zanis, Michael 

10  van Soest, Dave 

M1 Garand 

M1 Garand 

1908 Mauser 

M1 Garand 

M1 Garand 

M1 Carbine 

No1 SMLE MK3 

M1 Garand 

Type 38 Ariska 

No4 SMLE MK1 

 

 

.30-06 

.30-06 

7 X 57mm 

.308 Win 

.30-06 

.30 Carbine 

.303 Enfield 

.308 Win 

6.5 X 50mm 

.303 Enfield 

 

 

175-10V 

175-5V 

169-3V 

166-2V 

154-3V 

131-0V 

119-2V 

82-1V 

71-2V 

4-0V 

 

 

Craig Parker Memorial Vintage Rifle Match Trophy 

  


